Technical Data
Trusted
radiation
protection.
943 Series
Beta Scintillation Detectors
The 943 Series Beta detectors
are designed to be sensitive to a

Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke Corporation.
Ordering information
Model
943-25: (Beta) Scintillation Detector
1:1 ratio
943-25A: (Beta) Scintillation Detector
10:1 ratio
943-25B: (Beta) Scintillation Detector
100:1 ratio
943-25T: (Beta) Scintillation Detector
1:1 ratio
943-25TA: (Beta) Scintillation
Detector 10:1 ratio
943-25TB: (Beta) Scintillation
Detector 100:1 ratio
943-26: (Beta) Scintillation Detector
1:1 ratio
943-26A: (Beta) Scintillation Detector
10:1 ratio
943-26B: (Beta) Scintillation Detector
100:1 ratio
943-26T: (Beta) Scintillation Detector
1:1 ratio
943-26TA: (Beta) Scintillation
Detector 10:1 ratio
943-26TB: (Beta) Scintillation
Detector 100:1 ratio
943-26TL: LED Check sources
943-26TLA: LED Check sources
943-26TLB: LED Check sources
Technical
specifications
Detector
Dimensions